
150�2007｜3

미국

태국

브라질

프랑스

호주

덴마크

합계

종류

국별

10월

2,647

3,290

5,937

2,519

6,206

8,725

1,822

2,423

4,245

1,864

4,720

6,584

11월12월

수량(톤) 가격(천불) 수량(톤) 가격(천불) 수량(톤) 가격(천불)

3,233

953

69

640

1,586

2,338

2,271

1,655

1,394

2,918

2,763

3,905

23,725

1,977

797.5%

4,570

1,072

110

1,014

2,595

4,045

4,454

3,362

2,661

4,519

5,496

7,346

41,244

3,437

853.6%

4,680

2,307

4,786

2,883

2,828

3,734

9,307

8,684

5,952

4,376

2,247

980

52,764

4,397

222.4%

9,153

4,675

10,202

5,830

5,659

6,852

14,813

13,895

9,508

7,116

4,861

1,709

94,273

7,856

228.6%

1,559

3,017

5,112

5,838

7,883

7,837

4,453

4,094

4,762

5,937

4,245

4,115

58,852

4,904

111.5%

2,082

3,658

4,868

5,177

6,761

7,284

5,213

6,151

7,142

8,725

6,584

6,267

69,912

5,826

74.2%

1월

2월

3월

4월

5월

6월

7월

8월

9월

10월

11월

12월

합계

월평균

전년대비

종류

월별

2004년 2005년 2006년 2007년

수량(톤) 가격(천불) 수량(톤) 가격(천불) 수량(톤) 가격(천불) 수량(톤) 가격(천불)

2004년 1월 ~ 2007년 1월

2,975

2,975

2,975

190.8%

4,832

4,832

4,832

232.1%

1,953

2,162

4,115

2,035

4,232

6,267

2007년 1월

수량(톤) 가격(천불)

11,,113388

11,,669922

114444

22,,997755

998877

33,,551144

333311

44,,883322

닭고기 수입현황(검역기준)_______________2007년 1월 1일~31일

2007년 국가별 수입실적

통계
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